Slide
DECORATIVE – POST TOP
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 03/01/24
aal_sld_posttop_spec_R01

 Rev 03/01/24
aal_sld_posttop_spec_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: SLD2-PT-2S-AF-80L-25-4K7-2-UNV-BLS
CATALOG #
Series Mounting Style Lens # LED's - Wattage CCT-CRI Distribution Voltage
SLD2 PT Post Top Mount
2-3/8" to 3" tenon
2S  2 Strut
4S 4 Strut
AF  Acrylic Frosted
NL  No Lens
80L-25
80L-40
80L-50
80L-70
80L-90
80L-110
18L-25
18L-39
18L-50
18L-70
AM Amber
Monoshromatic*
AP Amber Phosphor
Converted**
27K8  2700K  80CRI
3K7    3000K 70 CRI
3K8     3000K 80CRI
35K8  3500K 80CRI
4K7    4000K 70CRI
4K8     4000K  80CRI
5K7    5000K  70CRI
5K8    5000K  80CRI
*80L only
**18L only
2          Type 2
3          Type 3
4W        Type 4 Wide
4F            Type 4 Forward
5QW      Type 5 Square Wide
2                          Type 2
3     Type 3
4W      Type 4 Wide
4F     Type 4 Forward
5QW         Type 5 Square Wide
FR         Front Row
5W       Type 5 Wide
5QN     Type 5 Square Narrow
5QM         Type 5 Square Medium
5RW          Type 5 Rectangular
C      Corner Optic
TC        Tennis Court
UNV (120-277VAC)
347V
480V
Options  Shade Options Decorative Options Networked Controls Stand Alone Sensors Photocontrol Programmed Controls
BC Backlight Control
TB Terminal Block
CD Continuious Dimming
CTS Curved Shade
STS Sloped Shade
FTS Flat Shade
NS No Shade
DR 3 Decorative
Rings
NXW* NX